
2020 - 2021 Wrestling Coaches

NAME SCHOOL EMAIL CELL PHONE SCHEDULE

Terry Foster (HC) Beeville tfoster@beevilleisd.net 361-542-1120

Aaron Martin (AC) Beeville amartin2@beevilleisd.net N/A

Monique Almazan (AD) Brooks Academy monique.almazan@brooksacademy.org 210-324-3662

Michael Roller (HC) Brooks Academy Michael.roller@brooksacademy.org 210-315-0660

Ron Baker (HC) Canyon
ron.baker@comalisd.org

coachbaker@mac.com
 832-515-0831

Corey Bellino (HC) Carroll corey.bellino@ccisd.us

Brian Hawkins (HC) Churchill bhawki@neisd.net 832-716-9809

Thomas "Andy" Rogers (HC) Clemens trogers@scuc.txed.net 830-660-1723

Derek Patterson (HC) Highlands dpatterson1@saisd.net 202-450-0256

Lee Miller (HC) Johnson lmille3@neisd.net 210-274-9546

Paul Guenther (HC) Judson pguenther@judsonisd.org 830-822-9617

Matt Alexander (HC) King matthew.alexander@ccisd.us 361-739-6807

Jody Odom (HC) Lee jodom@neisd.net 940-531-0369

Daniel Izziy (HC) MacArthur dizzi@neisd.net 830-832-1344

Cruz Dyson (HC) Madison cdyson@neisd.net

George Rodriguez (AC) Madison grodri26@neisd.net 210-548-5210

Tina Luna (HC) Miller tina.luna@ccisd.us 210-363-9426

Stephen Gallardo (HC) Moody stephen.gallardo@ccisd.us 361-548-0278

Adam Sandoval (HC) New Braunfels asandoval@nbisd.org 210-416-8657

Michael Wendel (HC) Ray michael.wendel@ccisd.us 979-583-8505

Odem Ray

Paul Miller (HC) Reagan pmille1@neisd.net 210-383-7727

Matt Rydell (HC) Roosevelt mrydel@neisd.net 210-279-7956

Emilio Garza (HC) SA Burbank egarza14@saisd.net 956-607-4649

Mark Clayton (HC) San Antonio Christian pudtat@aol.com 210-872-4435

Garvin Smith (HC) San Marcos garvin.smith@smcisd.net

Tim Clarkson (HC) Smithson Valley tim.clarkson@comalisd.org 832-522-9415

Tom Lovett (HC) Steele tlovett@scuc.txed.net 210-365-0711

Amanda Adame (AC) Steele aadame@scuc.txed.net 210-421-3123

Nicholas Hernandez (HC) Uvalde nhernandez1874@uvaldecisd.net 281-745-1737

Donald "ED" Arvin (HC) CC Veterans Memorial donald.arvin@ccisd.us 361-816-6373

Janelly Mendoza CC Veterans Memorial Janelly.mendoza@ccisd.us

Bryan Johnson (HC) SA Veterans Memorial bjohnson@judsonisd.org 210-286-4198

Andrew Duarte (HC) Wagner aduarte@judsonisd.org 210-900-7958

Marcus Bowen (HC) Weslaco mbowen@wisd.us 956-969-6950
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